
Name:  

Date of Game:  

Pick One: □ Blue    □ White    □ Red    

Phone Number  

Number of tickets requested  

Ticket Section requested (see chart on back)  

Washington Wizards  

Ticket Order form 

2019-2020 Season 

**Two weeks required for ticket order requests 

NSA Annapolis 

Tickets & Travel 

46 Bennion Rd. 

Annapolis, MD 21402 

410-293-9200 

 

Day Date Opponent Time 

Sat 11/2/19 Minnesota 8 PM 

Mon 11/04/19 Detroit 7 PM 

Fri 11/8/19 Cleveland 7 PM 

Wed 11/20/19 San Antonio 7 PM 

Fri 11/22/19 Charlotte 7 PM 

Sun 11/24/19 Sacramento 6 PM 

Tue 12/3/19 Orlando 7 PM 

Thur 12/5/19 Philadelphia 7 PM 

Sun 12/8/19 LA Clippers 6 PM 

Wed 12/18/19 Chicago 7 PM 

Sat 12/28/19 New York 8 PM 

Mon 12/30/19 Miami 7 PM 

Wed 1/1/20 Orlando 6 PM 

Fri 1/3/20 Portland 7 PM 

Sat 1/4/20 Denver 8 PM 

Mon 1/6/20 Boston 7 PM 

Fri 1/10/20 Atlanta 7 PM 

Sun 1/12/19 Utah 3:30 PM 

Mon 1/20/19 Detroit 2 PM 

Thur 1/30/20 Charlotte 7 PM 

Sat 2/1/20 Brooklyn 8 PM 

Mon 2/3/20 Golden State 7 PM 

Fri 2/7/20 Dallas 7 PM 

Sun 2/9/20 Memphis 6 PM 

Tues 2/11/20 Chicago 7 PM 

Fri 2/21/20 Cleveland 7 PM 

Mon 2/24/20 Milwaukee 7 PM 

Wed 2/26/20 Brooklyn 7 PM 

Fri 3/6/20 Atlanta 7 PM 

Sun 3/8/20 Miami 7 PM 

Tue 3/10/20 New York  7 PM 

Sun 3/15/20 Oklahoma City 6 PM 

Sat  3/21/20 Milwaukee 8 PM 

Mon 3/23/20 Boston 7 PM 

Wed 3/25/20 Phoenix 7 PM 

Sat 3/28/20 LA Lakers 8 PM 

Wed 4/1/20 New Orleans 7 PM 

Fri 4/3/19 Philadelphia 7 PM 

Tue 4/7/20 Toronto 7 PM 

Wed 4/15/20 Indiana  7:30 PM 

2019-2020 Schedule 

We are not selling tickets to the Gold games (12/8/19 v. LA Clippers and 3/28/19 v. LA Lakers) 



Blue Save $ White Save $ Red Save $ 

 $  247.50   $  15.85  $  204.25   $    13.10   $  181.50   $   11.70  

 $  218.25   $  14.05  $  179.50  $    11.40   $  160.00   $   10.20  

 $  360.75   $  23.35  $  298.25  $    19.15   $  265.75   $   17.15  

 $  249.50   $  16.15  $  206.50   $    13.15  $  184.75   $   11.90  

 $  288.50   $  18.55  $  238.75   $    15.40   $  214.00   $   13.70  

 $  200.00   $  12.75  $  165.25   $    10.70   $  148.00   $   9.55 

 $  142.75  $  9.05  $  117.75   $    7.60  $  106.00   $   6.70 

 $  130.75   $  8.40  $  108.00   $    7.00  $    95.25   $   5.95  

 $  128.75  $  8.10  $  106.00   $    6.70  $    94.00   $   6.05  

 $  115.75  $  7.30  $    95.25  $    5.95   $    85.50   $   5.35  

 $    96.25   $  6.10  $    80.00   $    5.10   $    71.50   $   4.40  

 $    90.75   $  5.85  $    74.75  $    4.60   $    67.00   $   4.30  

 $    73.50   $  4.70  $    60.50   $    3.90   $    54.00   $   3.50  

 $    137.25   $  8.80  $    113.50   $    7.25   $    101.75   $   6.35  

 $    87.50   $  5.65  $    72.50  $    4.55   $    65.00   $   4.00  

 $    54.00   $  3.50  $    49.75  $    3.15   $    45.50   $   2.80 

 $    45.50   $  2.80  $    36.75  $    2.35   $    33.50   $   2.15  

 $    31.50   $  1.85  $    27.00  $    1.75  $    20.75   $   1.10 

 $    221.50   $  14.25  $    194.50  $    12.50  $    183.75  $   11.75 


